Across networkAcross network
Overlay pureOverlay pure
L2 or L3 tunnelL2 or L3 tunnel
Pure L2 or L3 tunnels covered by the
network have the advantages of
improving efficiency.
High speed ofHigh speed of
Ethernet portsEthernet ports

- SMA 5G/4G/GNSS Antenna (EA-S-5) × 6
- AC/DC Adapter, 48V DC/Max 144W (EP-D-144D) DC Jack (EP-D-144D) × 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
ref: 2504 - v2.18
© eSIX Limited. All rights reserved.
*Any special requirements, please contact to sales representative.
ESIX LIMITED retains final discretion and authority in matters of interpretation.
Accessories for B1, B2, B5, B54
EP-D-24D AC/DC Adapter, 24V DC/2A - DC Jack
EP-D-24P AC/DC Adapter, 24V DC/2A - Phoenix block
EP-P-30R PoE+ Injector 30W
EA-4M-2 External Waterproof 5G Mushroom Antenna (2 meters )
EA-4M-3 External Waterproof 5G Mushroom Antenna (3 meters)
EA-S-W SMA Wi-Fi Antenna
EA-S-5 SMA 5G/4G/GNSS Antenna
EI-V75 VESA 75 × 75 mm Mount Kit
EO-UTT USB to TTL (Xatellite console cable)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories for B1P, B2P, B5P, B54P
EP-D-144P AC/DC Adapter, 48V DC/Max 144W - Phoenix block
EP-D-144D AC/DC Adapter, 48V DC/Max 144W - DC Jack
EA-4M-2 External Waterproof 5G Mushroom Antenna (2 meters )
EA-4M-3 External Waterproof 5G Mushroom Antenna (3 meters)
EA-S-W SMA Wi-Fi Antenna
EA-S-5 SMA 5G/4G/GNSS Antenna